From: [N

Sent: Thur 7720/2017 7:13:32 PM
Subject: Re: Flights from NY to Phoenix

ok, thanks for letting me know your status!
[ will get back to you re the flights.

On Jul 20, 2017, at 3:05 PM, Natalia Molotkova

$536.66
1 AA 1438 02NOV JFK PHX 0130P 0352P

TOTAL FARE - USD 182.46
2 DL 1799 O5NOV PHX JFK 1115A 0616P

TOTAL FARE - USD  354.20

I | 2 teaving at 5pm EST today.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-330PM EST

is price still $429. or better if we did the 11:15am flight back to JFK?

On Jul 20, 2017, at 2:10 PM, Natalia Molotkova _:- wrote:

DL 1799 PHX JFK 1115A B16P 739
Regards,

Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

no warries...JFK ok too...is there a flight a bit earlier than the 1:15pm on 5th? say 11am ish? | guess | am z
option! thanks...
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On Jul 20, 2017, at 1:58 PM, Natalia Molotkova c_:» wrote:

Sorry, | messed up, again.

| am afraid nothing is from LGA:

1 AA 1458 02NOV JFK PHX 0130P 0352P
2 AA 1563 O5NOV PHX JFK 0115P 0814P

TOTAL FARE-USD 429.78 PRIVATE
Fare can't be guaranteed till ticket is issued

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

I'm confused....DFW is in the mix!

On Jul 20, 2017, at 1:47 PM, Natalia Molotkova _ wrote:

1 AA 1112 02NOV LGA DFW 0229P 0519P
2 AA 385 OSNOV PHX EWR 0115P O757P

TOTAL FARE - USD 348.95

ar

1 AA 1112 02NOV LGA DFW 0229P 0519P
TOTAL FARE - USD 121.37

2 DL 1799 05NOV PHX JFK 1115A 0616P
TOTAL FARE - USD 354.20

Regards,
Matalia (Natasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

thix

On Jul 20, 2017, at 1:42 PM, Natalia Molotkova <_ wrote:
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Sure.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova
Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Can you research best price for direct round trip coach from NY (LGA preferred) to Phoenix depart Thursday
(daylight saving time day!) Prefer to depart around 2/3pm on 2nd and around noon on 5th.
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